
Arctic Edge Skating Club - Fall/Winter Ice Schedule

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

7:00-8:00am 
Intermediate/ 

Senior 
(Star 2 and Up)

7:00-8:00am 
Intermediate/ 

Senior
(Star 2 and Up)

7:00-8:00am 
Intermediate/ 

Senior
(Star 2 and Up)

3:15-3:45pm 
CanSkate TOTS

10:30-10:45am
FLOOD

4:45-5:00pm 
Senior

Skills/Dance

4:45-5:00pm 
Intermediate
Skills/Dance

6:00-6:15pm
FLOOD

6:00-6:15pm
FLOOD

6:00-6:15pm
FLOOD

10:00-10:30am
CanSkate TOTS

September 3, 2024 to April 25, 2025

3:45-4:45pm
Senior 

(Star 4 and Up)

3:45-4:45pm
Senior 

(Star 4 and Up)

3:45-4:45pm
Intermediate 

(Star 2-3)4:00-5:00 pm
Intermediate

(Star 2-3)
  

4:45-5:45pm 
Intermediate 

(Star 2-3)

5:00-5:45pm
Rising Star

5:00-6:00 pm
Junior
(Star 1)

5:00-6:00pm
Synchro 

Skate/Ice Theatre

5:00-5:45pm
Rising Star

5:00-6:00 pm
Junior
(Star 1)

Note: Mondays in 
September Start 

15 minutes 
earlier for each 
group and ends 

15 minutes 
earlier

6:15-7:15pm
Senior

(Star 4 and Up)

6:15-7:00pm
CanSkate

6:15-7:00pm
CanSkate

11:30-12:30 pm
Intermediate/ 

Senior 
(Star 2 and Up)

10:45-11:30am
CanSkate



Arctic Edge Skating Club - Fall/Winter Ice Schedule
Fall Session Changes
Saturday September 14, 2024 - Seminar - No regular skating
Saturday September 21, 2024 - PA Training - No regular skating
Monday September 30, 2024 - Truth and Reconciliation Day - No skating
Monday October 14, 2024 - Thanksgiving - No skating
Saturday October 19, 2024 - No skating
Thursday October 31, 2024 (No skating during afternoon session only - Morning ice is available)
Saturday November 2, 2024 - No skating
Monday November 11, 2024 - Remembrance Day - No skating
Wednesday November 13, 2024 - Simulation (3:45 pm to 5:45 pm)
Thursday to Sunday November 21 - 24, 2024 - Jingle Blades Competition in Surrey, BC
Friday November 22, 2024 - No skating
Friday/Saturday December 6 - 7,2024 - Gold Nugget - No regular skating
Saturday December 14, 2024 - No skating
Thursday December 9, 2024 - Christmas Showcase (5:00 pm to 7:00 pm)
Winter Break: December 21, 2024 to January 3, 2025 - No skating

Winter Session Changes
Friday February 21, 2025 - Rendezvous - No skating
Saturday February 22, 2025 - Rendezvous - No skating
March Break: March 8 to March 23, 2025 - No skating
March 2025 - Super Series Final Competition in Kelowna, BC
Friday April 18, 2025 - Good Friday - No skating
Monday April 21, 2025 - Easter Monday - No skating


